Your Partner for
    … Slides & Cards ….
    … Sample & Dropper Bottles …
          … for use in Diagnostic Test Kits
Im
m
u
n

• these pipettes can dispense several drops
3)  the “mixing-bulb” pipette :
• these pipettes can dispense several drops
• the paddle end of the pipette can be used as mixing stick
4)  the “transfer” pipette :
• these pipettes are made for transferring a certain volume of liquid, rather than for dropping.
• for this reason the stem of the pipette is graduated
• not popular in test kits but indispensable in each laboratory
Disposable Dropper Pipettes
packed in a box pre-counted, 50/bundlepre-counted, in a plastic bag
-  18  -
Disposable dropper-pipettes (standard models)
 Fig. Type Number Length Standard Ref.
  Drop Size  of drops  Pre-packaging
  “mixing” pipette
 1 drop 50 µl 1 drop 115 mm 50 / bundle P-00.50
 1 drop 30 µl 1 drop 115 mm 50 / bundle P-00.30
 1 drop 60 µl 1 drop 115 mm 50 / bundle P-00.60
  “bulb” pipette
 2  drop 40 µl   15 drops 65 mm 1.000 / box P-01.40
 3  drop 40 µl   15 drops 115 mm 500 / box P-02.40
 4  drop 40 µl   5 drops 70 mm 1.000 / box P-03.40
 5  drop 40 µl   15 drops 85 mm 500 / box P-04.40
 6  drop 20 µl   30 drops 105mm 400 / box P-05.20
  “mixing-bulb” pipette
 7    drop 50 µl    4 drops 125 mm 500 / box P-10.50
 8 drop 30 µl 6 drops 130 mm 500 / box P-10.30
  “Transfer” pipette